Features
Multi-camera live and recorded views
for rapid assessment of all site activity.
Simultaneous access by multiple
remote users to stored or live video
without interruption to recording.
Integrated PTZ telemetry support and
PTZ preset on alarm plus optional

colours.
USB port for dongle.
Ordering Information
202201 AFT-5010-1-1-R
AFTR 10 Channel with 1 HDD 1
VCE (without alarm transmission)
202234 AFT-5020-1-2-R
AFTR 20 Channel with 1 HDD 2
VCE (without alarm transmission)
202175 AFT-10-R-ATU
Upgrade Kit AFTR 10 Channel for
alarm transmission
202176 AFT-20-R-ATU
Upgrade Kit AFTR 20 Channel for
alarm transmission
Other options available by request. Please
contact your nearest Xtralis offi ce.